SHREE JAYENDRAPURI ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,BHARUCH
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SEATING ARRANGEMENT

B.A. Sem - II April-2025
MORNING SESSION (10:30 am Toiz:30pm)

BLOCK Rggf“ CLASS FROM TO TOTAL iﬁ:“;
A 17 B.A Sem-2 52550 52579 30 30
C 19 B.A Sem-2 52580 52619 40 40
D 20 B.A Sem-2 52620 52639 20 20
E 22 B.A Sem-2 52640 52679 40 40
F 23 B.A Sem-2 52680 52719 40 40
G 24 B.A Sem-2 52720 52739 20 20
H 25 B.A Sem-2 52740 52759 20 20
I 26 B.A Sem-2 52760 52779 20 20
J 27 B.A Sem-2 52780 52819 40 40
K 30 B.A Sem-2 52820 52839 20 20
L 31 B.A Sem-2 52840 52879 40 40
M 32 B.A Sem-2 52880 52919 40 40
N 34 B.A Sem-2 52920 52959 40 40
(0] 35 B.A Sem-2 52960 52999 40 40

P 36 B.A Sem-2 53000 53039 40 40
Q 208 B.A Sem-2 53040 53069 30 30
R 209 B.A Sem-2 53070 53099 30 30
S 210 B.A Sem-2 53100 53139 40 40
T 211 B.A Sem-2 53140 53164 25 25
U 212 B.A Sem-2 53165 53193 29 29
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